
2019年

非合併營收 單位：新台幣仟元

月份 月營收 年增率(%) 累計金額 累計年增率(%)

1月 31,085 -58.57% 31,085 -58.57%

2月 25,695 -51.02% 56,780 -55.46%

3月 29,638 -56.83% 86,418 -55.94%

4月 34,459 -27.16% 120,877 -50.35%

5月 34,286 -31.30% 155,163 -47.11%

6月 35,300 -18.81% 190,463 -43.45%

7月 37,304 -16.01% 227,766 -40.26%

8月 37,280 -28.62% 265,046 -38.85%

9月 35,392 16.85% 300,438 -35.22%

10月 35,505 16.21% 335,943 -32.04%

11月 32,547 4.62% 368,490 -29.87%

12月 29,853 -13.88% 398,343 -28.88%

※以上數字係公司內部結算，未經會計師查核。


